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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 02:07.498 13:07:46.525 3 02:05.660 12:57:29.439
Po. 1-# 13 FROSALI L. - Yamaha
9 02:06.432 13:09:52.957 4 02:04.682 12:59:34.121
1 02:08.016 12:53:06.496
10 02:07.032 13:11:59.989 5 02:06.443 13:01:40.564
2 02:05.627 12:55:12.123
11 02:06.962 13:14:06.951 6 02:05.616 13:03:46.180
3 02:03.694 12:57:15.817
12 02:05.671 13:16:12.622 7 02:04.910 13:05:51.090
4 02:03.472 12:59:19.289
8 02:04.898 13:07:55.988
5 02:03.848 13:01:23.137 Po. 4 - # 31 RICCIUTELLI P. - KTM
9 02:09.076 13:10:05.064
6 02:05.137 13:03:28.274 1 02:17.922 12:53:16.402
10 02:09.035 13:12:14.099
7 02:06.237 13:05:34.511 2 02:06.303 12:55:22.705
11 02:07.155 13:14:21.254
8 02:05.285 13:07:39.796 3 02:04.859 12:57:27.564
12 02:08.451 13:16:29.705
9 02:06.041 13:09:45.837 4 02:04.648 12:59:32.212
10 02:05.891 13:11:51.728 5 02:03.769 13:01:35.981 Po. 7 - #7 CENERELLI G. - KTM
11 02:07.512 13:13:59.240 6 02:03.969 13:03:39.950 1 02:15.108 12:53:13.588
12 02:08.620 13:16:07.860 7 02:03.969 13:05:43.919 2 02:05.265 12:55:18.853
8 02:04.283 13:07:48.202 3 02:05.597 12:57:24.450
Po. 2 - #1 QUARTIY. - KTM
9 02:05.617 13:09:53.819 4 02:05.499 12:59:29.949
1 02:12.833 12:53:11.313
10 02:07.910 13:12:01.729 5 02:05.308 13:01:35.257
2 02:05.009 12:55:16.322
11 02:06.601 13:14:08.330 6 02:04.007 13:03:39.264
3 02:04.794 12:57:21.116
12 02:06.448 13:16:14.778 7 02:05.095 13:05:44.359
4 02:03.514 12:59:24.630
8 02:04.894 13:07:49.253
5 02:04.774 13:01:29.404 Po. 5 - # 28 OTERI G. - KTM
9 02:05.080 13:09:54.333
6 02:04.654 13:03:34.058 1 02:14.249 12:53:12.729
10 02:28.141 13:12:22.474
7 02:05.343 13:05:39.401 2 02:05.222 12:55:17.951
11 02:05.378 13:14:27.852
8 02:05.504 13:07:44.905 3 02:04.964 12:57:22.915
12 02:05.925 13:16:33.777
9 02:04.833 13:09:49.738 4 02:06.000 12:59:28.915
10 02:07.569 13:11:57.307 5 02:05.382 13:01:34.297
11 02:06.923 13:14:04.230 6 02:04.396 13:03:38.693
12 02:07.711 13:16:11.941 7 02:04.436 13:05:43.129
8 02:04.560 13:07:47.689
Po. 3 - # 19 GUADAGNINI M. - Yamaha
9 02:11.028 13:09:58.717
1 02:07.166 12:53:05.646
10 02:08.769 13:12:07.486
2 02:05.146 12:55:10.792
11 02:08.861 13:14:16.347
3 02:06.531 12:57:17.323
12 02:09.184 13:16:25.531
4 02:05.468 12:59:22.791
5 02:05.473 13:01:28.264 Po. 6 - # 14 IACOPI M. - Yamaha
6 02:05.308 13:03:33.572 1 02:16.088 12:53:14.568
7 02:05.455 13:05:39.027 2 02:09.211 12:55:23.779
Fastest lap: 02:03.472
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8 02:09.900 13:08:25.480 3 02:11.166 12:57:41.512
Po. 8 - # 8 OMBROSI F. - KTM
9 02:08.213 13:10:33.693 4 02:11.263 12:59:52.775
1 02:28.280 12:53:26.760
10 02:10.353 13:12:44.046 5 02:11.682 13:02:04.457
2 02:08.016 12:55:34.776
11 02:08.934 13:14:52.980 6 02:10.923 13:04:15.380
3 02:14.114 12:57:48.890
12 02:12.482 13:17:05.462 7 02:09.656 13:06:25.036
4 02:07.047 12:59:55.937
8 02:11.070 13:08:36.106
5 02:07.281 13:02:03.218 Po. 11 - # 15 PUCCINELLI M. - Husqvarna
9 02:11.453 13:10:47.559
6 02:07.140 13:04:10.358 1 02:27.656 12:53:26.136
10 02:11.832 13:12:59.391
7 02:05.452 13:06:15.810 2 02:10.632 12:55:36.768
11 02:13.424 13:15:12.815
8 02:07.701 13:08:23.511 3 02:13.428 12:57:50.196
12 02:13.946 13:17:26.761
9 02:06.712 13:10:30.223 4 02:10.269 13:00:00.465
10 02:04.917 13:12:35.140 5 02:08.623 13:02:09.088 Po. 14 - # 20 GUARISE I. - Husqvarna
11 02:08.331 13:14:43.471 6 02:09.032 13:04:18.120 1 02:34.219 12:53:32.699
12 02:06.512 13:16:49.983 7 02:09.423 13:06:27.543 2 02:12.663 12:55:45.362
8 02:09.027 13:08:36.570 3 02:10.106 12:57:55.468
Po. 9 - # 34 MILANI L. - KTM
9 02:09.771 13:10:46.341 4 02:11.986 13:00:07.454
1 02:22.429 12:53:20.909
10 02:09.798 13:12:56.139 5 02:08.422 13:02:15.876
2 02:10.509 12:55:31.418
11 02:09.826 13:15:05.965 6 02:08.291 13:04:24.167
3 02:09.391 12:57:40.809
12 02:07.865 13:17:13.830 7 02:10.020 13:06:34.187
4 02:08.844 12:59:49.653
8 02:12.262 13:08:46.449
5 02:08.064 13:01:57.717 Po. 12 - # 16 FRANCESCHI D. - Yamaha
9 02:11.019 13:10:57.468
6 02:07.951 13:04:05.668 1 02:21.396 12:53:19.876
10 02:09.764 13:13:07.232
7 02:08.403 13:06:14.071 2 02:11.187 12:55:31.063
11 02:10.610 13:15:17.842
8 02:07.206 13:08:21.277 3 02:11.715 12:57:42.778
12 02:10.832 13:17:28.674
9 02:06.539 13:10:27.816 4 02:10.246 12:59:53.024
10 02:06.415 13:12:34.231 5 02:10.220 13:02:03.244
11 02:10.518 13:14:44.749 6 02:09.069 13:04:12.313
12 02:06.429 13:16:51.178 7 02:11.241 13:06:23.554
8 02:09.852 13:08:33.406
Po. 10 - # 44 VIGLINO G. - KTM
9 02:09.455 13:10:42.861
1 02:20.269 12:53:18.749
10 02:10.998 13:12:53.859
2 02:10.036 12:55:28.785
11 02:10.621 13:15:04.480
3 02:09.652 12:57:38.437
12 02:12.802 13:17:17.282
4 02:08.198 12:59:46.635
5 02:10.083 13:01:56.718 Po. 13 - # 9 LAMPONI M. - KTM
6 02:09.191 13:04:05.909 1 02:16.932 12:53:17.603
7 02:09.671 13:06:15.580 2 02:12.743 12:55:30.346

Fastest lap: 02:03.472
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8 02:14.117 13:08:50.082 3 02:12.775 12:57:55.269
Po. 15 - # 35 DESANTIS G. - Honda
9 02:10.847 13:11:00.929 4 02:16.254 13:00:11.523
1 02:37.412 12:53:35.892
10 02:11.665 13:13:12.594 5 02:12.271 13:02:23.794
2 02:12.488 12:55:48.380
11 02:12.409 13:15:25.003 6 02:12.243 13:04:36.037
3 02:09.825 12:57:58.205
12 02:18.528 13:17:43.531 7 02:12.826 13:06:48.863
4 02:10.729 13:00:08.934
8 02:12.902 13:09:01.765
5 02:09.164 13:02:18.098 Po. 18 - # 37 MAIER A. - Yamaha
9 02:11.652 13:11:13.417
6 02:07.123 13:04:25.221 1 02:34.760 12:53:35.507
10 02:14.160 13:13:27.577
7 02:09.573 13:06:34.794 2 02:15.575 12:55:51.082
11 02:12.655 13:15:40.232
8 02:10.405 13:08:45.199 3 02:13.196 12:58:04.278
12 02:13.799 13:17:54.031
9 02:11.915 13:10:57.114 4 02:12.464 13:00:16.742
10 02:13.506 13:13:10.620 5 02:12.257 13:02:28.999 Po. 21 - # 36 MANCINELLI A. - Honda
11 02:12.958 13:15:23.578 6 02:11.928 13:04:40.927 1 02:17.806 12:53:16.286
12 02:10.162 13:17:33.740 7 02:10.619 13:06:51.546 2 02:13.646 12:55:29.932
8 02:11.228 13:09:02.774 3 02:13.324 12:57:43.256
Po. 16 - # 22 GUBBIOTTI A. - KTM
9 02:10.671 13:11:13.445 4 02:11.673 12:59:54.929
1 02:33.201 12:53:31.681
10 02:12.040 13:13:25.485 5 02:12.645 13:02:07.574
2 02:11.173 12:55:42.854
11 02:12.497 13:15:37.982 6 02:10.261 13:04:17.835
3 02:10.620 12:57:53.474
12 02:11.874 13:17:49.856 7 02:10.509 13:06:28.344
4 02:19.789 13:00:13.263
8 02:38.993 13:09:07.337
5 02:11.285 13:02:24.548 Po. 19 - # 17 FRANZINELLI M. - KTM
9 02:15.235 13:11:22.572
6 02:07.568 13:04:32.116 1 02:27.490 12:53:25.970
10 02:13.418 13:13:35.990
7 02:09.214 13:06:41.330 2 02:14.372 12:55:40.342
11 02:13.425 13:15:49.415
8 02:10.381 13:08:51.711 3 02:12.390 12:57:52.732
12 02:15.272 13:18:04.687
9 02:10.150 13:11:01.861 4 02:12.482 13:00:05.214
10 02:09.794 13:13:11.655 5 02:12.558 13:02:17.772
11 02:12.466 13:15:24.121 6 02:13.416 13:04:31.188
12 02:15.209 13:17:39.330 7 02:14.600 13:06:45.788
8 02:13.974 13:08:59.762
Po. 17 - # 12 SARTI L. - Yamaha
9 02:12.954 13:11:12.716
1 02:24.099 12:53:22.579
10 02:14.263 13:13:26.979
2 02:13.854 12:55:36.433
11 02:12.797 13:15:39.776
3 02:11.666 12:57:48.099
12 02:12.648 13:17:52.424
4 02:11.929 13:00:00.028
5 02:12.361 13:02:12.389 Po. 20 - # 18 DAL BOSCO M. - Yamaha
6 02:10.873 13:04:23.262 1 02:26.145 12:53:27.881
7 02:12.703 13:06:35.965 2 02:14.613 12:55:42.494
Fastest lap: 02:03.472
© Weer Esanatoglia, domenica 18 ottobre 2015 3/5



Federazione
Motociclistica
Htaliana

@,
()
mambimirng

Trofeo Morresi 2015

Png
P
MA/

~——"¢/ www.ixaction.it

RAacING

domin®

SMMART
POST <]

System for Mail Management And Remote Tracking

Trofeo delle Regioni - A. Morresi

Gare-125Garal

X V/LE
GASOCINE N l E
s o N4 Nikon

Esanatoglia 17/18 Ottobre 2015

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 02:16.445 13:09:27.977 6 02:17.005 13:05:07.375
Po. 22 - # 10 BEDETTI I. - KTM
9 02:15.068 13:11:43.045 7 02:17.050 13:07:24.425
1 02:22.382 12:53:20.862
10 02:14.904 13:13:57.949 8 02:17.933 13:09:42.358
2 02:52.068 12:56:12.930
11 02:14.137 13:16:12.086 9 02:21.709 13:12:04.067
3 02:11.909 12:58:24.839
10 02:17.897 13:14:21.964
4 02:11.530 13:00:36.369 Po. 25-#43 BONA I - KTM
11 02:17.461 13:16:39.425
5 02:14.226 13:02:50.595 1 02:32.640 12:53:31.120
6 02:11.680 13:05:02.275 2 02:19.242 12:55:50.362 Po. 28 - # 23 BENEDETTI M. - Husaberg
7 02:10.566 13:07:12.841 3 02:16.465 12:58:06.827 1 02:31.268 12:53:29.748
8 02:10.641 13:09:23.482 4 02:18.966 13:00:25.793 2 02:17.547 12:55:47.295
9 02:13.102 13:11:36.584 5 02:14.588 13:02:40.381 3 02:18.240 12:58:05.535
10 02:14.393 13:13:50.977 6 02:15.235 13:04:55.616 4 02:21.390 13:00:26.925
11 02:13.087 13:16:04.064 7 02:15.720 13:07:11.336 5 02:23.023 13:02:49.948
12 02:31.975 13:18:36.039 8 02:15.738 13:09:27.074 6 02:23.503 13:05:13.451
9 02:14.293 13:11:41.367 7 02:21.835 13:07:35.286
Po. 23 - # 5 TRINCHIERI P. - Yamaha
10 02:16.384 13:13:57.751 8 02:26.625 13:10:01.911
1 02:24.980 12:53:23.460
11 02:19.694 13:16:17.445 9 02:28.015 13:12:29.926
2 02:11.205 12:55:34.665
10 02:22.588 13:14:52.514
3 02:09.756 12:57:44.421 Po. 26 - # 41 ROBERTI V. - KTM
11 02:22.224 13:17:14.738
4 02:11.286 12:59:55.707 1 02:38.338 12:53:36.818
5 02:09.821 13:02:05.528 2 02:15.815 12:55:52.633 Po. 29 - # 40 MERAGLIA G. - Husqvarna
6 02:10.856 13:04:16.384 3 02:16.270 12:58:08.903 1 02:54.165 12:53:52.645
7 02:10.162 13:06:26.546 4 02:18.808 13:00:27.711 2 02:19.498 12:56:12.143
8 02:37.779 13:09:04.325 5 02:20.159 13:02:47.870 3 02:17.363 12:58:29.506
9 02:19.701 13:11:24.026 6 02:16.956 13:05:04.826 4 02:19.780 13:00:49.286
10 02:12.803 13:13:36.829 7 02:15.858 13:07:20.684 5 02:18.458 13:03:07.744
11 02:14.256 13:15:51.085 8 02:16.588 13:09:37.272 6 02:21.324 13:05:29.068
12 03:24.725 13:19:15.810 9 02:16.662 13:11:53.934 7 02:26.512 13:07:55.580
10 02:18.638 13:14:12.572 8 02:22.928 13:10:18.508
Po. 24 - # 26 BOCCIA L. - Yamaha
11 02:18.841 13:16:31.413 9 02:27.908 13:12:46.416
1 02:32.029 12:53:33.836
10 02:24.074 13:15:10.490
2 02:16.698 12:55:50.534 Po. 27 - # 25 IANNARONE R. - KTM
11 02:18.246 13:17:28.736
3 02:16.523 12:58:07.057 1 02:31.764 12:53:33.422
4 02:20.599 13:00:27.656 2 02:28.409 12:56:01.831
5 02:14.236 13:02:41.892 3 02:16.160 12:58:17.991
6 02:16.297 13:04:58.189 4 02:15.573 13:00:33.564
7 02:13.343 13:07:11.532 5 02:16.806 13:02:50.370
Fastest lap: 02:03.472
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 02:37.992 13:17:26.449
Po. 30 - # 38 BACHMANN D. - Yamaha
1 02:36.953 12:53:35.433 Po. 33 - # 29 MANCUSO G. - Husqvarna
2 02:35.535 12:56:10.968 1 02:20.269 12:53:22.087
3 02:16.418 12:58:27.386 2 02:11.089 12:55:33.176
4 02:51.774 13:01:19.160 3 02:15.408 12:57:48.584
5 02:25.775 13:03:44.935 4 02:10.008 12:59:58.592
6 02:16.807 13:06:01.742 5 02:09.243 13:02:07.835
7 02:16.848 13:08:18.590 6 02:11.589 13:04:19.424
8 02:18.504 13:10:37.094 7 02:13.309 13:06:32.733
9 02:16.328 13:12:53.422 8 02:16.827 13:08:49.560
10 02:18.530 13:15:11.952 9 02:17.014 13:11:06.574
11 02:19.805 13:17:31.757
Po. 31 - # 46 LO SASSO G. - Yamaha
1 02:37.087 12:53:39.124
2 02:24.685 12:56:03.809
3 02:20.582 12:58:24.391
4 02:23.000 13:00:47.391
5 02:23.824 13:03:11.215
6 02:26.654 13:05:37.869
7 02:29.337 13:08:07.206
8 02:28.291 13:10:35.497
9 02:31.463 13:13:06.960
10 02:30.354 13:15:37.314
11 02:30.076 13:18:07.390
Po. 32 - #47 PITTARO V. - KTM
1 02:43.243 12:53:45.063
2 02:32.994 12:56:18.057
3 02:35.921 12:58:53.978
4 02:44.906 13:01:38.884
5 02:37.972 13:04:16.856
6 02:41.247 13:06:58.103
7 02:35.570 13:09:33.673
8 02:38.998 13:12:12.671
9 02:35.786 13:14:48.457
Fastest lap: 02:03.472
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